

Total Cost				3d Murin construction		Cronin Enterprises LLC		JET JACK		MORGAN EXCAVATING L.P.		Piccolomini Contractors Inc		Redstone Excavating		Verardi Landscapes LLC		W.A. Petrakis Contracting, LLC.	
				\$ 367,350.0		\$ 304,269.07		\$ 256,825.0		\$ 229,511.0		\$ 448,164.0		\$ 413,349.0		\$ 247,761.58000000002		\$ 262,735.0	
#	Items	Quantity	Re UnitofMeasure	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1																			
#1-1	12” PVC Sanitary Sewer	543	LF	\$ 270	\$ 146,610.0	\$ 138.97	\$ 75,460.71	\$ 200	\$ 108,600.0	\$ 182	\$ 98,826.0	\$ 288	\$ 156,384.0	\$ 330	\$ 179,190.0	\$ 73.81	\$ 40,078.83	\$ 210	\$ 114,030.0
#1-2	10” PVC Sanitary Sewer	15	LF	\$ 350	\$ 5,250.0	\$ 626.11	\$ 9,391.65	\$ 170	\$ 2,550.0	\$ 164	\$ 2,460.0	\$ 565	\$ 8,475.0	\$ 320	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 156	\$ 2,340.0	\$ 205	\$ 3,075.0
#1-3	4” PVC Sanitary Sewer	15	LF	\$ 100	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 540.78	\$ 8,111.7	\$ 100	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 151	\$ 2,265.0	\$ 775	\$ 11,625.0	\$ 215	\$ 3,225.0	\$ 114.5	\$ 1,717.5	\$ 100	\$ 1,500.0
#1-4	Limestone Backfill	730	CY	\$ 68	\$ 49,640.0	\$ 97.98	\$ 71,525.400000000001	\$ 35	\$ 25,550.0	\$ 45	\$ 32,850.0	\$ 79	\$ 57,670.0	\$ 82	\$ 59,860.0	\$ 54.34	\$ 39,668.2000000000004	\$ 65	\$ 47,450.0
#1-5	4” PVC Service Sewer	35	LF	\$ 100	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 125.29	\$ 4,385.1500000000001	\$ 100	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 151	\$ 5,285.0	\$ 248	\$ 8,680.0	\$ 336	\$ 11,760.0	\$ 96.63	\$ 3,382.0499999999997	\$ 75	\$ 2,625.0
#1-6	12” x 4” Wye Connection	5	EA	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 169.91	\$ 849.55	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 540	\$ 2,700.0	\$ 3,335.0	\$ 16,675.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 1,050.0	\$ 5,250.0	\$ 650	\$ 3,250.0
#1-7	4’-0” Diameter Precast Concrete Manhole	3	EA	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 10,996.83	\$ 32,990.49	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 22,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 8,300.0	\$ 24,900.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 54,000.0	\$ 7,200.0	\$ 21,600.0	\$ 5,745.0	\$ 17,235.0
#1-8	Connection to Existing Manhole	2	EA	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 386.96	\$ 773.92	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 2,750.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 3,300.0	\$ 6,600.0	\$ 2,280.0	\$ 4,560.0	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 2,800.0
#1-9	Remove Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 3,555.24	\$ 3,555.24	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 5,185.0	\$ 5,185.0	\$ 3,700.0	\$ 3,700.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 1,250.0
#1-10	Abandon Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 4,042.55	\$ 4,042.55	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,900.0	\$ 2,900.0	\$ 4,664.0	\$ 4,664.0	\$ 10,180.0	\$ 10,180.0	\$ 650	\$ 650
#1-11	Temporary Road Restoration - Municipal Roads	265	SY	\$ 50	\$ 13,250.0	\$ 57.73	\$ 15,298.449999999999	\$ 25	\$ 6,625.0	\$ 21	\$ 5,565.0	\$ 47	\$ 12,455.0	\$ 21	\$ 5,565.0	\$ 85	\$ 22,525.0	\$ 18	\$ 4,770.0
#1-12	Bituminous Road Restoration - Municipal Roads	400	SY	\$ 200	\$ 80,000.0	\$ 124.48	\$ 49,792.0	\$ 70	\$ 28,000.0	\$ 112	\$ 44,800.0	\$ 170	\$ 68,000.0	\$ 72	\$ 28,800.0	\$ 103	\$ 41,200.0	\$ 95	\$ 38,000.0
#1-13	E&S Controls	1	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,139.45	\$ 1,139.45	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 250	\$ 250	\$ 2,250.0	\$ 2,250.0	\$ 750	\$ 750
#1-14	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 8,659.76	\$ 8,659.76	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 200	\$ 200	\$ 3,850.0	\$ 3,850.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0
#1-15	Mobilization, Demobilization, Insurance and Bonds	1	Lump Sum	\$ 22,000.0	\$ 22,000.0	\$ 11,318.05	\$ 11,318.05	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 4,060.0	\$ 4,060.0	\$ 28,000.0	\$ 28,000.0	\$ 19,750.0	\$ 19,750.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 17,250.0	\$ 17,250.0
#1-16	Miscellaneous Unclassified Excavation	60	CY	\$ 85	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 116.25	\$ 6,975.0	\$ 200	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 95	\$ 5,700.0	\$ 80	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 75	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 91	\$ 5,460.0	\$ 110	\$ 6,600.0